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Councillor Ward 
 
Email Address 
 

The Right Worshipful the Mayor 
Cllr S J Hawke 
 

Ure Bank cllr.sid.hawke@riponcity.gov.uk  

Deputy Mayor 
Cllr E Parkin 
 

Ure Bank cllr.eamon.parkin@riponcity.gov.uk 

Cllr Jo Bate 
 

Ure Bank cllr.jo.bate@riponcity.gov.uk 

Cllr J A Martin-Long Moorside cllr.julieann.martin-long@riponcity.gov.uk 

Cllr P M Horton 
  

Moorside cllr.peter.horton@riponcity.gov.uk 

Cllr A Williams 
 

Moorside cllr.andrew.williams@riponcity.gov.uk   

Cllr B Brodigan 
 

Spa cllr.barbara.brodigan@riponcity.gov.uk 

Cllr J Crozier 
 

Spa cllr.jackie.crozier@riponcity.gov.uk 

Cllr S Flatley 
 

Spa cllr.stuart.flatley@riponcity.gov.uk  

Cllr Mrs P McHardy 
  

Minster cllr.pauline.mchardy@riponcity.gov.uk 

Cllr C Hardisty 
  

Minster cllr.chris.hardisty@riponcity.gov.uk  

Cllr T Duncan 
 

Minster cllr.tony.duncan@riponcity.gov.uk 
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